

Sl. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			WPSB No. 259 of 2020 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u> At the request of Mr. Vinay Kumar, learned counsel for the petitioner, list on 19.07.2024, immediately after fresh cases. (Pankaj Purohit, J.) (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 26.06.2024 Navin