

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>16.07.2025</u>		WPSB No. 259 of 2020 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u> Mr. Vinay Kumar, Advocate for the petitioner. 2. Since there is no representation for respondent, in the interest of justice, case is adjourned to 11.08.2025. (Subhash Upadhyay, J.) (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 16.07.2025 Mahinder/